PRODUCTDATA SHEET

RLS RC

Article number

Technical data

Model

Battery

Degree of protection
Mains cable
Installation site
Installation site

Type of installation
Installation position
Material

Colour

Weight

Weight including packaging
Width

Height

Depth

Width with packaging
Height with packaging
Depth with packaging
Transmission range in the building
Packing unit

Range

GTIN (EAN)

MAICO

0157.0849

MAICO
C_VENTILATOREN

Short description

Room air control for MAICOsmart wireless exhaust air sys-

tem

Application examples

Multiple family unit, Single-family house, Flat occupying the

whole of one floor, Commercial premises, Office

Radio receiver
AA Lithium, 3,6 V
IP 30

not required

Wall

room illuminated at times
Surface-mounted
any

Synthetic material
Traffic white, similar to RAL 9016
0,23 kg

0,28 kg

94 mm

153 mm

20 mm

98 mm

158 mm

37 mm

30m

1 piece

A
4012799578499
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