PRODUCTDATA SHEET

RLS RC





Short description

Room air control for MAICOsmart wireless exhaust air system

Application examples

Multiple family unit, Single-family house, Flat occupying the whole of one floor, Commercial premises, Office

Article number

0157.0849

Technical data

Model	Radio receiver
Battery	AA Lithium, 3,6 V
Degree of protection	IP 30
Mains cable	not required
Installation site	Wall
Installation site	room illuminated at times
Type of installation	Surface-mounted
Installation position	any
Material	Synthetic material
Colour	Traffic white, similar to RAL 9016
Weight	0,23 kg
Weight including packaging	0,28 kg
Width	94 mm
Height	153 mm
Depth	20 mm
Width with packaging	98 mm
Height with packaging	158 mm
Depth with packaging	37 mm
Transmission range in the building	30 m
Packing unit	1 piece
Range	A
GTIN (EAN)	4012799578499